12/28/2017

CRISCASH

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
CRISCASH 5

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O ~NOO O WNPE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$6.25

$6.25
$0.50
$1.50
$31.00
$12.50
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$2.00

$50.00

$56.25

Winners

$1.25

$1.25
$0.75
$0.00
$4.00
$2.13
$0.13
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00

$9.01

$10.26

DP

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
($0.25)
$1.50
$27.00
$10.37
$1.37
$0.50
$0.50
$0.00

$40.99

$45.99

ntOfSales
11.11

11.11
0.89
2.67

55.11

2222
2.67
0.89
0.89
3.56

88.89

100.00

tedReturn

0.79

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71

ightedAve
0.09

0.01
0.02
0.42
0.17
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.03

0.76



